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FIS FOOTBALL

Aug 30 McLaughlin Away.//,.//"
Sept 4 Crow Creek

Sept 12 Omaha Natio %:
Sept 20  White Rivér/ Home
Septfﬁ,/(ﬁf' Horse Home
OthI/IQj:Z Home
Oct 9 Tiospa Zina Away
Oct 18  Todd County Home
Oct 24  Playoffs TBD

Oct 31 Playoffs TBD

Nov 7 Championships Vermillion

3:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
TBD

TBD

TBD

P

| FLANDREAU INDIAN SCHOOL



