FLANDREAU INDIANS

2025 Indians Footb

FIS FOOTBALL

Aug 30	Wickaugiiiii	Away	3.00pm
Sept 4	Crow Creek	Away	6:00pm
Sept 12	Omaha Nation	Away	5:00pm
Sept 20	White River	Home	2:00pm
Sept 26	Crazy Horse	Home	6:00pm
Oct 2	Marty	Home	6:00pm
Oct 9	Tiospa Zina	Away	1:00pm
Oct 18	Todd County	Home	2:00pm
Oct 24	Playoffs	TBD	TBD
Oct 31	Playoffs	TBD	TBD
Nov 7	Championships	Vermillion	TBD



FLANDREAU INDIAN SCHOOL

3:00pm